Day 2 Agenda - Planned

Session 4
Registration & Science Networking

New CHEOPS Observing Opportunilies

Rocky Warlds DDT

CHIANTI Database

Early Career Talk: The Science Petential of
Characterizing Gas Giant Exoplanets with HWO
Early Career Talk: Orbit-Fitting Methodology for the
SHERA SMEx Mission Concepl

BREAK (30 min)
Session 5

HWO Cross-PAG 516 Update

SAG 25 update: Technosignaturas

Roman Coranagraph Instrument Time Pricritization
Open Mic Exoplanet Community Forum:
Discuss new SIGs/SAGs, potential new ExoPAG

Findings, suggestions for ExEP or ExoPAG action,
communily announcements, slc. including:

Planat Fermation SAG Proposal

January 4, 2026

Speaker
A,

Bruno Mearin (ESA), remale
Méstor Espinoza (STSel)
Ken Dare (GMU)

Beck Dacus (UCSD)

William Roberson (MMSU)

Speaker
Lawura Mayorga (APL), ramola

Sofia Sheikh (UC Berkeley)

Justin Ham (LA}

Lead: lan Crossfield

Briley Lewis (UCSB),
Maradith MacGragor (JHLU)

AAS Planetary Science Journal Brian Jackson (Boise State)

Adjourn

Time (MST) .

B:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM

945 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
Time (MST)
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

1115 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

The NASA Joint Program Analysis Group (Joint PAG) meeting will be held in the same

room (301 D), 2:30 - 6pm.
Joint PAG Session Agenda

Time Event

Speaker

2:30pm - 4:00pm

Habitable Worlds Observatory (HWO) SIG

Vivian U (IPAC)
Joe Burchett (NMSU)

Time Domain and Multi-Messenger Astrophysics

Brian Humensky

(TDAMM) SIG (NASA/GSFC)
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning (Al/ML) Yuan-Sen Ting (OSU)
STIG Digvijay Wadekar (JHU)

4:00pm - 4:30pm Break

Q&A

4:30pm - €:00pm Panel Discussion

Shawn
Domagal-Goldman,
NASA APD Director

ExoPAG 33 Quick Links

Wifi Network: AAS 247 Winter
Wifi Password: AAS247Winter

Q & ATool
bit.ly/exopag33qga

Agenda
bit.ly/exopag33agenda

Presentations
tinyurl.com/

exopag33presentations



https://bit.ly/exopag33agenda
https://bit.ly/exopag33qa
https://tinyurl.com/exopag33presentations
https://tinyurl.com/exopag33presentations

