

Day 2 Agenda - Planned

January 4, 2026		
Session 4	Speaker	Time (MST)
Registration & Science Networking	N/A	8:30 AM
New CHEOPS Observing Opportunities	Bruno Merín (ESA), remote	9:00 AM
Rocky Worlds DDT	Néstor Espinoza (STScI)	9:15 AM
CHIANTI Database	Ken Dere (GMU)	9:30 AM
Early Career Talk: The Science Potential of Characterizing Gas Giant Exoplanets with HWO	Beck Dacus (UCSD)	9:45 AM
Early Career Talk: Orbit-Fitting Methodology for the SHERA SMEx Mission Concept	William Roberson (NMSU)	10:00 AM
BREAK (30 min)		10:15 AM
Session 5	Speaker	Time (MST)
HWO Cross-PAG SIG Update	Laura Mayorga (APL), remote	10:45 AM
SAG 25 update: Technosignatures	Sofia Sheikh (UC Berkeley)	11:00 AM
Roman Coronagraph Instrument Time Prioritization	Justin Horan (UA)	11:15 AM
Open Mic Exoplanet Community Forum: Discuss new SIGs/SAGs, potential new ExoPAG Findings, suggestions for ExEP or ExoPAG action, community announcements, etc. including:	Lead: Ian Crossfield	11:30 AM
Planet Formation SAG Proposal	Briley Lewis (UCSB), Meredith MacGregor (JHU)	
AAS Planetary Science Journal	Brian Jackson (Boise State)	
Adjourn		12:15 PM

ExoPAG 33 Quick Links

Wifi Network: AAS 247 Winter

Wifi Password: AAS247Winter

Agenda

bit.ly/exopag33agenda



Q & A Tool

bit.ly/exopag33qa



Presentations

tinyurl.com/exopag33presentations



The NASA Joint Program Analysis Group (Joint PAG) meeting will be held in the same room (301 D), 2:30 - 6pm.

Joint PAG Session Agenda

Time	Event	Speaker
2:30pm - 4:00pm	Habitable Worlds Observatory (HWO) SIG	Vivian U (IPAC) Joe Burchett (NMSU)
	Time Domain and Multi-Messenger Astrophysics (TDAMM) SIG	Brian Humensky (NASA/GSFC)
	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning (AI/ML) STIG	Yuan-Sen Ting (OSU) Digvijay Wadekar (JHU)
4:00pm - 4:30pm	Break	
4:30pm - 6:00pm	Q&A Panel Discussion	Shawn Domagal-Goldman, NASA APD Director